NUMBE
RUN D

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:11/17/06 10:53 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC

04 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE
0111 Trinity Evangelical

0121
0131
0141
0151
0161
0171
0181
0191
0198
0199
0211
0212

0221
0222

0231
0232

0241
0242

0251
0261
0298
0299
0311
0312

0321
0322

0331
0332

0341
0342

0351
0352

0397
0398
0399
0411
0412
0413

0421
0422

Caruso Club
Gatchell Senior PS
Ecole Publique Helen
Corpus Christi CS
St. Francis €S
Royal Canadian Leg
Extended York/ICAN
Palambro Plc/Breezes
Delki Dozzi Memorial
Tom Davies Square
McClelland CC
McClelland CC
McClelland CC
Lively Citizen Ser
Lively Citizen Ser
Lively Citizen Ser
T.M Davies Community
T.M Davies Community
T.M Davies Community
Robert H. Murray PS
Robert H. Murray PS
Robert H. Murray PS
Beaver Lake Sports
Meadowbrook/Copper C
Lively Citizen Centr
Tom Davies Square
Levack Public School
Levack Public School
Levack Public School
Onaping Community
Onaping Community
Onaping Community
Dowling Citizen Ser
Dowling Citizen Ser
Dowling Citizen Ser
Ciub 50 Chelmsford
Club 50 Chelmsford
Club 50 Chelmsford
Chelmsford Community
Chelmsford Community
Chelmsford Community
Chelmsford CSC
Dowling Citizen Cent
Tom Davies Square
Dr. Edgar Leclair
Dr. Edgar Leclair
Dr. Edgar Leclair
Dr. Edgar Leclair
Grace Family Chruch
Grace Family Chruch
Grace Family Chruch

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006
STATISTICS

WITH
TOTAL PERCENT

137,107 05 =
55,963 06 =
25,639 45.81 07 =
13,739  24.55 08 =

287 . 156 . . 4 . 49 .
266 . 235 . .9 . 39.
174 . 244 . . 6 . 26 .
260 . 327 10 . 56 .
430 . 331 1. 80.
187 . 157 . . 9. 28 .
359 . 237 30. 51.
72..9..0..2.
0 ..1..1..0.
88 .116 . . 2. .6 .
70. 34 . .1. 15.
316 . 74 . .8 . 12.
32. 93..9. 18.
218 98 1 13
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161 . 48 . .7 . 13.
252 . 78 . .4 . 19.
126 . 15, .3 . .3.
. 9% ..8..1..1.
. 442 126 . .2 . 24.
.41, 11, .02,
. 261, 12, .4, 11.
104, 12..1..7.

117 010, .1 . . 4.
.108. 15..2..4..

. 238 . 5 . 12 . 115 . .
. 265 . 66 . 21 .131..

. 127 . 92 . 36 . 265 . .
.128. 77 . 38. 361 ..

. 123 .101 . 30 . 287 ..
. 198 . 133 . 34 . 493 ..

. 90 . 50 . 33.264 ..
D160 . 29. . 4. 63 ..
S 122 . 74 . 51 . 344 . .
. 262 . 157 . 102 . 501 . .
D201 . 104 . 72 .372 ..

. 215 .165. 29 . 67 ..
. 275 .165. 30 . 49 ..

160 OF 160 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC
BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE
BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

=

Report EL52 amended on November 17, 2006
received from the Municipality of French
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44.27
42.11
45.44
31.98
31.21
64.42
36.40
39.91
39.84
39.77

41.10

42.82

28.68

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
2,342
13,421
20

as a result of a revision

River on November 17,

2006
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PERCENT
4.18
23.98
.04
40.82



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/06 10:53 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC
04 =

0431 E1m West Playground
0498 Club accueil age d'o
0499 Tom Davies Square
0511 Confederation SS
0512 Confederation SS
0513 Confederation SS
0514 Confederation SS
Confederation SS
0521 Ecole secondaire Mac
0531 Queen Elizabeth II P
0541 Club Admical
0551 Pioneer Manor
0561 Elizabeth Cnt Mobile
0598 Confederation SS
0599 Tom Davies Square
0611 Ecole separee St. Jo
0612 Ecole separee St. Jo
0613 Ecole separee St. Jo

Ecole separee St. Jo

0621 Centennial Arena

0622 Centennial Arena

0623 Centennial Arena
Centennial Arena

0698 Valley fast Citizen

0699 Tom Davies Square

0711 Capreol Community Ce

0712 Capreol Community Ce

Capreol Community Ce

0721 Garson Community Cen
0722 Garson Community Cen
0723 Garson Community Cen
0724 Garson Community Cen

Garson Community Cen

0731 Skead Senior Citizen
0732 Skead Senior Citizen

Skead Senior Citizen

0741 Falconbridge Com Cen
0742 Falconbridge Com Cen

Falconbridge Com Cen

0797 Capreol Citizen Cent
0798 Garson Citizen Centr
0799 Tom Davies Square
0811 St. Charles College
0812 St. Charles College

St. Charles College

0821 Cyril Varney PS
0822 Cyril Varney Public

Cyril Varney Public

0831 Ecole separee St. Do
0832 Ecole separee St. Do

Ecole separee St. Do

0841 Westmount Community

BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE

. 495 .

"1004

1131

. 471 .

. 552
1023

. 430 .

. 460 .

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006
STATISTICS
WITH
TOTAL PERCENT
137,107 05
55,963 06
25,639  45.81 07
13,739 24.55 08

n o W n

. 326 . 188 . 65 . 379 . .
. 224 . 106 . 44 . 300 . .
S 116 . 50 . 30 . 103 . .

. 180 . 123 . 83 . 413 . .
. 157 . 126 . 54 . 263 . .
. 187 . 132 . 63 .32l . .

. 223 168 . 56 .290 . .
.7 .05 0.0 12,
. 266 . 131 . 14 . 64 ..
. 319 .18 . 20 . 101 ..

. 261 . 135 . 15 . 121 . .
. 271 . 157 . 23 . 109 . .
. 239 .163 . 23. 8 ..
. 135, 8 ..5. 52 ..

5 . 32..9. 22..
68 . 27 ..8. 15 ..
.41, 14, .0, .4
. 110, 5 . .3 11 .
179 0114, .6, 23 ..
. 174 120 . . 9. 41 ..
14..0. .2 1

D223 . 154 . 22 . 110 . .
241 . 145 . 18 . 91 . .

. 283 .177 . 37 .174 ..
188 . 150 . 20 . 102 . .

209 . 105 . 30 . 127 ..
. 205 . 131 . 31 . 184 ..

192 . 138 . 17 . 83 ..

160 OF 160 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC
BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE
BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT
VOTER TURNOUT ~ TOTAL

o
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34,
a1,

38.
29.
27.
43,
a1,
16.
37.
39.

31.

32.
36.

40.

42.

36.

38
19

66
53
41

62
ol
84
66

41

24

43
51

21
51

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
2,342
13,421
20

PAGE 0002

PERCENT
4,18
23.98
.04
40.82



NUMBE
RUN D

01
02
03
04

0851
0898
0899
0911
0912

0921
0922

0931
0932

0941
0942

0951
0952

0961
0962

0971
0997
0998
0999
1001
1002

1011
1012

1021
1031
1032

1041
1051
1061
1071
1081
1091
1095
1098
1099
1111
1112

1121
1122

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:11/17/06 10:53 AM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

Lasalle - Moblie
Church of the Ascens
Tom Davies Square
Wanup Public School
Wanup Public School
Wanup Public School
Wahnapitae Community
Wahnapitae Community
Wahnapitae Community
Ecole separee Notre
Ecole separee Notre
Ecole separee Notre
St. Christopher CS
St. Christopher CS
St. Christopher CS
Countryside Sports
Countryside Sports
Countryside Sports
St. Benedict CSS
St. Benedict CSS
St. Benedict CSS
Guhbawin Community
Coniston Library
Countryside Sports C
Tom Davies Square
Lo-Ellen Park SS
Lo-ET11en Park SS
Lo-E1len Park SS
Wembley PS
Wembley PS
Wembley PS
CNIB
Lockerby Composite
Lockerby Composite
Lockerby Composite
St. Theresa CS
Rumball Terrace
Science North
Tom Davies Square
SRH /One Eleven Seni
Rockview/Southwind
St. Joseph's/Walford
Science North
Tom Davies Square
St. Raphael CS
St. Raphael CS
St. Raphael CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Royal Canadian Leg
Royal Canadian Leg

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC
BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE

910
1430 .

1430
1933 .

1933
1221 .

1221
2186 .

2186
1909 .

1909
1038 .

1542 .

1542
2052 .

2952
1061

!

2200 .

2200
1335 .
550 .
1654 .,
1525 .
189 .
115 .
216 .

. 255 .

1970 .

1970
2572

2572

. 358 .
. 363 .

114 .

248 .
. 592 .

840

721

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006

STATISTICS
WITH
TOTAL PERCENT
137,107 05 =
55,963 06 =
25,639  45.81 07 =
13,739 24.55 08 =
03 04 05 06
100..1..0. 50.
182 . 91..7. 90.
32. 19..0. 10.
130, 23..3. 20.
71. 18..4. 13 .

. 287 . 111 . 15, 45 ..

. 176 . 83 . 11 . 21 ..
311 . 134, 15. 54 . .

.284 . 94. 13. 28 ..
.66 . 140 . 13 . 67 . .
D251 . 89 . .9 . 34..
D330 . 119 . 11, 22 ..
L1178 . 56. .4. 27 ..

. 361 . 137 . 31 . 45 ..
. 350 .152 . 26 . 51..

. 240 . 145, 10 . 36 . .
. 185, 79 . .8 . 34..
. 341 . 164 . 18 . 56 . .

. 283 .1056. 12 . 57 ..
109, 21,07 . 19. .
. 188 .108..5. 32..
.210.120 . 11 . 56 . .
74. 15..0. 11 ..
5. 25..0. 15..
65 . 34..0. 15. .
.217 . 8 . 11 . 36..
166 . 55 . 16 . 18 . .
95 . 72 . .6 . 75 ..
248 . 200 . 16 . 128 . .

176 . 102 . 12 . 68 . .
175 . 100 . 11 . 77 ..

160 OF 160 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC
BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE
BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

[ N} SO oSO oo o O
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41

42,
40.

28.

31.
31.
39.

34,

18,

39,
10.

40.
34.
28.
20.
26.
52.
82.
52.

4.

10
12
68

56

277

17
16

44

06
62

23
23
36
13
03
gl
61
78

64

03

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
2,342
13,421
20

PAGE 0003

PERCENT
4,18
23.98
.04
40.82



NUMBE
RUN D.

01
02

04

1131
1132

1141
1142

1151
1152

1161
1171
1198
1199
1211
1212

1221
1231
1232

1241
1242

1251
1252

1261
1271
1298
1299
1311
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1331
1341
1342
1351
1352
1353
1354

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:11/17/06 10:53 AM

= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
= BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
= BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC
= BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE
Pius XII CS
Pius XII CS
Pius XII CS
Ecole separee St. Pi

Ecole separee St. Pi
Ecole separee St. Pi
Westmount Retirement
Westmount Retirement
Westmount Retirement
Finnish Rest Home
Extendicare Falconbr
Carmichael Community
Tom Davies Square
Marymount Academy
Marymount Academy
Marymount Academy
Red Oak Villa
Ecole secondaire Sac
Ecole secondaire Sac
Ecole secondaire Sac
Club Amical
Club Amical
Cilub Amical
St. Andrew's CS
St. Andrew's CS
St. Andrew's CS
Royal Canadian Legio
Hillside Park
Club Amical
Tom Davies Square
Sudbury North West
French River
Killarney
Markstay-Warren
St. Charles
Sudbury South East
Sudbury North West
Markstay-Warren
St. Charles
French River
Killarney
Sudbury South
Henvy-Wallbridge
Sudbury West
Sudbury North West

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006

STATISTICS
WITH
TOTAL PERCENT
137,107 05 =
55,963 06 =
25,639 45.81 07 =
13,739  24.55 08 =

L0102 . 66 . .7 . 134 . .
S 108 . 50 . 23. 200 ..

. 164 . 108 . 28 . 132 ..
. 266 . 173 . 28 . 148 . .

. 214 . 142 . 26 . 134 . .

. 202 . 165 . 24 . 121 . .
29.. 21..3. 20..
15..3..0. 11 ..

103. 45 . .5 .129 ..
75 . 4. .9. 73.

..... 0..0..0.

..... 0..0..0.

..... 0..0..0.

..... 0..0..0.

..... 6..0..0.

..... 0..0..0.

L0 0..0.
L0 0..0.
B 0..0.
L0 0..0.
L0 0..0.
L0 . 0..0.
L0 0..0.
L0 0. .00 ..
0..0..... 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52

160 OF 160 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC
BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE
BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
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4.
28.
38.

44,
53.
53.
20.

20.
53.
27.

39.

05

53
28
68

32
55

37

TOTAL

2,342
13,421

20
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145 POLLS

_____ t
Trinity Evangelical
Caruso Club
Gatchell Senior PS
Ecole Publique Hele
Corpus Christi CS
St. Francis CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Extended York/ICAN
Palambro P1c/Breeze|
Delki Dozzi Memoria]
Tom Davies Square |
McClelland CC |
McClelland CC !
]
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1
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Lively Citizen Ser
Lively Citizen Ser
T.M Davies Communit]
T.M Davies Communit)]
Robert H. Murray PS|
Robert H. Murray PS|
Beaver Lake Sports |
Meadowbrook/Copper |
Lively Citizen Cent!
Tom Davies Square |
Levack Public Schoo)
Levack Public Schoo]
Onaping Community
Onaping Community
Dowling Citizen Ser)
Dowling Citizen Ser|
Club 50 Chelmsford
Club 50 Chelmsford
Chelmsford Communit|
Chelmsford Communit!
Chelmsford CSC !
Dowling Citizen Cen)
Tom Davies Square |
Dr. Edgar Leclair

1

|

[}

Dr. Edgar Leclair

Dr. Edgar Leclair

Grace Family Chruch|
Grace Family Chruch!
ETm West Playground]
Club accueil age d'}
Tom Davies Square |
Confederation SS |

WVAOM 40O <<

OMmMmDuMmM—-wn—=GommX

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006
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STATISTICAL REPORT

>SS
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129

107

118
102
62
61
65
59
29
66

PAGE 001.001.01
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265
276
324
382
328
550
253
137

349
607
436
276
318
219
243

62
285
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145 POLLS

Confederation SS
Confederation SS
Confederation SS
Ecole secondaire Ma
Queen Elizabeth I1
Club Admical
Pioneer Manor
Elizabeth Cnt Mobil
Confederation SS
Tom Davies Square
Ecole separee St. J
Ecole separee St. J
Ecole separee St. J
Centennial Arena
Centennial Arena
Centennial Arena
Valley East Citizen
Tom Davies Square
Capreol Community C
Capreol Community C
Garson Community Ce|
Garson Community Ce)
Garson Community Ce|
Garson Community Ce!
Skead Senior Citize|
Skead Senior Citize|
Falconbridge Com Ce|
Falconbridge Com Ce|
Capreol Citizen Cen|
Garson Citizen Cent]
Tom Davies Square |
St. Charles College]
St. Charles College|
Cyril Varney PS !
Cyril Varney Public}
Ecole separee St. D!
Ecole separee St. D|
Westmount Community)
Lasalle - Moblie |
Church of the Ascen|
Tom Davies Square |
Wanup Public School]
Wanup Public School]
Wahnapitae Communit}
Wahnapitae Communit|
Ecole separee Notre|
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006

MAYOR
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93
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38
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STATISTICAL REPORT

DS S I

NOro=Z2<m>a

113
77
57
95
78

111

108

59
92
84
85
71
46
21
12

38
46
47

85
86
111
82
68
64
73

95

22
16
26
41
42
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102
213
204

226
219
291
188
206
287
163

18
161

28
105

70
114
152
329
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145 POLLS

1199
1211
1212
1221
1231
1232

1
[l
:
[}
':
1
]
1
1
1
|
]
1
I
[}
f
1
|
|
|
1
----- s
Ecole separee Notre|
St. Christopher CS |
St. Christopher CS |
Countryside Sports |
Countryside Sports |
St. Benedict CSS '
St. Benedict CSS |
Guhbawin Community |
Coniston Library |
Countryside Sports |
Tom Davies Square |
Lo-Ellen Park SS |
Lo-Ellen Park SS |
Wembley PS !
Wembley PS |
CNIB !
Lockerby Composite |
Lockerby Composite |
St. Theresa CS !
Rumball Terrace !
Science North !
Tom Davies Square |
SRH /One Eleven Sen)
Rockview/Southwind |
St. Joseph's/Walfor|
Science North |
Tom Davies Square |
St. Raphael CS !
St. Raphael CS d
Royal Canadian Leg |
Royal Canadian Leg |
Pius XII CS '
Pius XII CS !
Ecole separee St. P}
Ecole separee St. P|
Westmount Retiremen]
Westmount Retiremen)
Finnish Rest Home |
Extendicare Falconb!
Carmichael Communit|
Tom Davies Square |
Marymount Academy |
Marymount Academy |
Red Oak Villa |
Ecole secondaire Sa|
Ecole secondaire Sa}

LVAOM A0 <<

OmMmXxM—AWnN—GOM=I

—SnNnXro

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006

MAYOR
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119
107
144
215
160
119
80
170
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24
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STATISTICAL REPORT

DS S< I

101

153
56
63
84

141
86
54
39

113
21

103
24
55
21
57
56
60
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148

236
179
181
211
302
225
195

81
207

57

41
171

127

85
142
174
186
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1241 Club Amical | 2634 432 | 3 143 2 1 1 79 202
1242 Club Amical | 0 615 ] 6 215 0 0 2 116 274
1251 St. Andrew's CS | 2441 516 ! 0 200 0 1 0 94 221
1252 St. Andrew's CS ! 0 513 | 5 185 2 0 0 95 223
1261 Royal Canadian Legi} 260 73 ! 1 13 0 1 0 14 44
1271 Hillside Park ! 75 29 ! 2 7 0 1 0 6 10
1298 Club Amical ! 0 282 ! 1 80 1 0 1 68 129
1299 Tom Davies Square | 0 203 ! 1 56 1 0 1 54 85

I I
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GRAND TOTALS 127783 55161 429 16600 159

O
~nNo
~
(=)}
oo}
O
O
(=)}
nNy
©
-
—
(=]



DISTRICT CANVASS

PRINTED 11/15/06, 12:55 PM

[}
0111 Trinity Evangelical
0121 Caruso Club
0131 Gatchell Senior PS
0141 Ecole Publique Hele
0151 Corpus Christi CS
0161 St. Francis CS
0171 Royal Canadian Leg
0181 Extended York/ICAN
0191 Palambro Plc/Breeze|
0198 Delki Dozzi Memoria}
0199 Tom Davies Square
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_________ R
0211 McClelland CC 1884
0212 McClelland CC 0

[l

]

1
0221 Lively Citizen Ser i 2472
0222 Lively Citizen Ser |
0231 T.M Davies Communit! 4001

0232 T7.M Davies Communit| 0
0241 Robert H. Murray PS| 1820
0242 Robert H. Murray PS| 0
0251 Beaver Lake Sports | 471
0261 Meadowbrook/Copper | 163
0298 Lively Citizen Cent] 0
0299 Tom Davies Square | 0
[}
[}
GRAND TOTALS 110811
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13 POLLS

Levack Public Schoo]
Levack Public Schoo}
Onaping Community |
Onaping Community |
Dowling Citizen Ser!
Dowling Citizen Ser|
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Chelmsford Communit]
Chelmsford Communit)
Chelmsford CSC |
Dowling Citizen Cen!
Tom Davies Square |
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2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 13, 2006

COUNCILLOR WARD 3

]

1

|

! CB

| 1E

! aR

! uT

! dH M D
! el il
! A k P
! U e 0
! M N
| E T
R
! 128 48
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| 609 218
! 324 97
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0411 Dr. Edgar Leclair |
0412 Dr. Edgar Leclair |
0413 Dr. Edgar Leclair |
0421 Grace Family Chruch|
0422 Grace Family Chruch|
0431 ETm West Playground)
0498 Club accueil age d'|
0499 Tom Davies Square
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11 POLLS

0511 Confederation SS
0512 Confederation SS
0513 Confederation SS
0514 Confederation SS
0521 Ecole secondaire Ma
0531 Queen Elizabeth II
0541 Club Admical

0551 Pioneer Manor

0561 Elizabeth Cnt Mobil
0598 Confederation SS
0599 Tom Davies Square
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COUNCILLOR WARD 6
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__________________ b mmeme eemem eoma-
0611 Ecole separee St. J 5133 958 ! 350 220 383
0612 Ecole separee St. J 0 674 ! 211 165 294
0613 Ecole separee St. J 0 299 ! 99 79 119
0621 Centennial Arena 5389 799 ! 204 199 391
':
[}
1
]
]
|
|
i
|

I:
|
H
E
[}
0622 Centennial Arena ! 0 600
1
i
|
|
i
3
1
I

0623 Centennial Arena 0 703 192 164 341
0698 Valley East Citizen 0 737 287 131 307
0699 Tom Davies Square 0 24 9 6 7
GRAND TOTALS 10522 4794 1523 1116 2115
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0711 Capreol Community C
0712 Capreol Community C
0721 Garson Community Ce|
0722 Garson Community Ce|
0723 Garson Community Ce}
0724 Garson Community Ce|
0731 Skead Senior Citize]
0732 Skead Senior Citize|
0741 Falconbridge Com Ce}
0742 Falconbridge Com Ce|
0797 Capreol Citizen Cen|
0798 Garson Citizen Cent)
0799 Tom Davies Square
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0811 St. Charles College]
0812 St. Charles College|
0821 Cyril Varney PS !
0822 Cyril Varney Public|
0831 Ecole separee St. D]
0832 Ecole separee St. D|
0841 Westmount Community)
0851 Lasalle - Moblie |
0898 Church of the Ascen)
0899 Tom Davies Square |
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___________________ [ mmae cmmoe mcmnaeees
0911 Wanup Public School| 910 176 ! 21 79 26 46
0912 Wanup Public School]| 0 107 ! 11 39 28 24
0921 Wahnapitae Communit| 1430 211 | 13 50 54 89
0922 Wahnapitae Communit| 0 234 | 11 41 86 91
0931 Ecole separee Notre] 1933 504 1 23 71 21 381
0932 Ecole separee Notre| 0 263 | 16 41 8 193
0941 St. Christopher CS | 1221 213 ! 47 106 20 34
0942 St. Christopher CS | 0 209 | 47 103 17 37
0951 Countryside Sports | 2186 458 | 103 258 17 64
0952 Countryside Sports | 0 455 i 102 247 19 66
0961 St. Benedict CSS | 1909 291 ! 84 133 9 58
0962 St. Benedict CSS | 0 514 ! 131 252 19 90
0971 Guhbawin Community | 1038 420 ! 97 241 13 58
0997 Coniston Library | 0 286 ! 2 61 23 195
0998 Countryside Sports | 0 383 ! 73 224 23 56
0999 Tom Davies Square | 0 38 ! 6 12 4 15

1 [}

] I
GRAND TOTALS | 10627 4762 ! 787 1958 387 1497
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1001 Lo-Ellen Park SS |} 1542 482 ' 230 111 130
1002 Lo-Ellen Park SS | 0 265 ' 123 51 83
1011 Wembley PS | 2952 574 ! 223 165 173
1012 Wembley PS ! 0 579 ! 209 164 185
1021 CNIB | 1061 431 ! 253 73 96
1031 Lockerby Composite | 2200 306 ! 132 61 101
1032 Lockerby Composite | 0 579 ! 267 99 192
1041 St. Theresa CS ! 1335 457 : 170 123 149
1051 Rumball Terrace ! 550 156 | 41 44 59
1061 Science North | 1654 333 ' 106 100 117
1071 Tom Davies Square | 1525 397 ! 176 82 128
1081 SRH /One Eleven Sen| 189 100 | 21 31 41
1091 Rockview/Southwind | 115 95 ! 38 6 38
1095 St. Joseph's/Walfor| 216 114 ! 67 12 29
1098 Science North ! 0 346 ! 146 70 123
1099 Tom Davies Square | 0 255 ! 99 54 93

I [}

I 3
GRAND TOTALS | 13339 5469 ! 2301 1246 1737



DISTRICT CANVASS

PRINTED 11/15/06, 12:55 PM
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GRAND TOTALS

St. Raphael CS

St. Raphael CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Royal Canadian Leg
Pius XII CS

Pius XII CS

Ecole separee St. P|
Ecole separee St. P|
Westmount Retiremen|
Westmount Retiremen|
Finnish Rest Home |
Extendicare Falconb!
Carmichael Communit]
Tom Davies Square
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I
_________ [
1211 Marymount Academy 2175
1212 Marymount Academy 0
1221 Red Oak Villa 577
1231 Ecole secondaire Sa 2627
1232 Ecole secondaire Sa 0
1241 Club Amical 2634
1242 Club Amical 0

|
|
:
|
|
|
1
|
|
1251 St. Andrew's CS | 2441
;
I
|
1
I
I
!
i
)
1

1252 St. Andrew's CS 0
1261 Royal Canadian Legi 260
1271 Hillside Park 75
1298 Club Amical 0
1299 Tom Davies Square 0
GRAND TOTALS 10789
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0111 Trinity Evangelical}
0121 Caruso Club |
0131 Gatchell Senior PS |
0141 Ecole Publique Hele|
0151 Corpus Christi CS |
0161 St. Francis CS '
0171 Royal Canadian Leg |
0181 Extended York/ICAN |
]
:
1
:
:
i
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1
1
[}
|

0191 Palambro Plc/Breeze
0198 Delki Dozzi Memoria
0199 Tom Davies Square
0211 McClelland CC
0212 McClelland CC
0221 Lively Citizen Ser
0222 Lively Citizen Ser
0231 T.M Davies Communit}
0232 T.M Davies Communit)
0241 Robert H. Murray PS|
0242 Robert H. Murray PS}
0251 Beaver Lake Sports |
0261 Meadowbrook/Copper |
0298 Lively Citizen Cent]
0299 Tom Davies Square |
]
|
I
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Levack Public Schoo|
Levack Public Schoo}
Onaping Community |
Onaping Community |
Dowling Citizen Ser|
Dowling Citizen Ser|
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Chelmsford Communit]
Chelmsford Communit]
Chelmsford CSC |
Dowling Citizen Cen|
Tom Davies Square |
Dr. Edgar Leclair |
Dr. Edgar Leclair

Dr. Edgar Leclair

Grace Family Chruch|
Grace Family Chruch!
Elm West Playground|
Club accueil age d'}
Tom Davies Square
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_________ R——
0511 Confederation SS 6491
0512 Confederation SS 0
0513 Confederation SS 0
0514 Confederation SS 0
0521 Ecole secondaire Ma 1415
0531 Queen Elizabeth II 967
0541 Club Admical 497
0551 Pioneer Manor 366
0561 Elizabeth Cnt Mobil 128
0598 Confederation SS 0

|
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1
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1
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1
I
1
i
i
I
1
i
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1
|
0599 Tom Davies Square | 0
1
|
1
]
I
1
I
1
]
i
1
1
|
I
I

0611 Ecole separee St. J 5133
0612 Ecole separee St. J 0
0613 Ecole separee St. J 0
0621 Centennial Arena 5389
0622 Centennial Arena 0
0623 Centennial Arena 0
0698 Valley East Citizen 0
0699 Tom Davies Square 0
GRAND TOTALS 20386
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2006 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13, 2006
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 4 - WARDS 7 & 8
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___________________ D amees
0711 Capreol Community C 3442 475 ! 0
0712 Capreol Community C 0 621 ! 0
0721 Garson Community Ce! 5757 532 ! 0
0722 Garson Community Ce| 0 561 ! 0
0723 Garson Community Ce! 0 507 J 0
0724 Garson Community Ce 0 280 ! 0
0731 Skead Senior Citize 651 119 ! 0
0732 Skead Senior Citize 0 118 ! 0
0741 Falconbridge Com Ce 594 59 ! 0
0742 Falconbridge Com Ce} 0 180 ' 0
0797 Capreol Citizen Cen) 0 322 0
0798 Garson Citizen Cent 0 344 0
0799 Tom Davies Square 0 17 i 0
0811 St. Charles College] 2366 509 | 0
0812 St. Charles College| 0 495 0
0821 Cyril Varney PS | 3098 671 0
0822 Cyril Varney Public| 0 460 0
0831 Ecole separee St. D! 2990 471 ! 0
0832 Ecole separee St. D| 0 552 | 0
0841 Westmount Community| 1036 430 ! 0
0851 Lasalle - Moblie | 89 61 ! 0
0898 Church of the Ascen! 0 371 0
0899 Tom Davies Square | 0 61 0
1321 French River I 2323 0 ! 0
1322 Killarney ! 1097 0 ! 0
1323 Markstay-Warren ' 1324 0 ! 0
1324 St. Charles ' 869 0 | 0
1325 Sudbury South East | 1021 0 ' 0

i I

{ |
GRAND TOTALS ! 26657 8216 ! 0
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 5 - WARDS 9-& 10
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0911 Wanup Public School) 910 176 89 30
0912 Wanup Public School) 0 107 48 13
0921 Wahnapitae Communit| 1430 211 59 16
0922 Wahnapitae Communit| 0 234 70 14
0931 Ecole separee Notre| 1933 504 75 15
0932 Ecole separee Notre) 0 263 39 13
0941 St. Christopher CS 1221 213 84 24
0942 St. Christopher CS 0 209 82 20

0951 Countryside Sports

nN
—
(o]
(=)}
o
()]
(o]
—
O
o)
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(=)}

1

[}

!

|
0952 Countryside Sports | 0 455 213 66
0961 St. Benedict CSS | 1909 291 123 44
0962 St. Benedict CSS | 0 514 203 78
0971 Guhbawin Community | 1038 420 198 62
0997 Coniston Library | 0 286 41 16
0998 Countryside Sports | 0 383 177 56
0999 Tom Davies Square | 0 38 18 2
1001 Lo-Ellen Park SS | 1542 482 218 85
1002 Lo-Ellen Park SS | 0 265 114 47
1011 Wembley PS i 2952 574 217 111
1012 Wembley PS ' 0 579 203 110
1021 CNIB ' 1061 431 155 61
1031 Lockerby Composite | 2200 306 133 33
1032 Lockerby Composite | 0 579 242 66
1041 St. Theresa CS i 1335 457 180 69
1051 Rumball Terrace | 550 156 76 23
1061 Science North ! 1654 333 105 61
1071 Tom Davies Square | 1525 397 133 52
1081 SRH /One Eleven Sen| 189 100 43 17
1091 Rockview/Southwind | 115 95 28 5
1095 St. Joseph's/Walfor| 216 114 42 12
1098 Science North | 0 346 146 59
1099 Tom Davies Square | 0 255 100 47
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1

1

|

GRAND TOTALS 3852 1393
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' RV ! SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 6 - WARDS 11 & 12
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_________ D ceiee cmmas e
1111 St. Raphael CS | 1970 248 | 36 48 4
1112 St. Raphael CS ' 0 592 ! 80 118 11
1121 Royal Canadian Leg | 2572 358 ! 51 98 13
1122 Royal Canadian Leg | 0 363 ' 50 91 13
1131 Pius XII CS | 2857 447 ! 41 110 20
1132 Pius XII CS ! 0 668 ] 75 158 28
1141 Ecole separee St. P| 1932 477 ! 39 113 16
1142 Ecole separee St. P| 0 374 | 28 75 12
1151 Westmount Retiremen| 1304 204 | 34 32 8
1152 Westmount Retiremen| 0 494 | 61 123 14
1161 Finnish Rest Home | 259 138 ! 31 49 7
1171 Extendicare Falconb} 177 72 ! 21 12 23
1198 Carmichael Communit) 0 381 ! 65 93 9
1199 Tom Davies Square ! 0 112 ! 14 27 4
1211 Marymount Academy | 2175 278 ! 35 57 12
1212 Marymount Academy | 0 164 | 15 29 4
1221 Red 0Oak Viila ! 577 309 ] 18 36 22
1231 Ecole secondaire Sal 2627 329 ! 28 53 15
1232 Ecole secondaire Sa| 0 390 ! 26 47 23
1241 Club Amical ! 2634 432 ! 68 72 19
1242 Club Amical ' 0 615 ' 90 115 28
1251 St. Andrew's CS | 2441 516 ! 54 112 20
1252 St. Andrew's CS ! 0 513 ' 62 96 16
1261 Royal Canadian Legi| 260 73 ' 4 18 4
1271 Hillside Park | 75 29 | 4 3 2
1298 Club Amical ! 0 282 ! 29 51 12
1299 Tom Davies Square | 0 203 ' 26 32 9

I [}

1 I
GRAND TOTALS | 21860 9061 ! 1085 1868 368
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Trinity Evangelical
Caruso Club
Gatchell Senior PS
Ecole Publigue Hele
Corpus Christi CS
St. Francis CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Extended York/ICAN
Palambro Plc/Breeze!
Delki Dozzi Memoria)
Tom Davies Square |
McClelland CC !
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Lively Citizen Ser
Lively Citizen Ser
T.M Davies Communit|
T.M Davies Communit]
Robert H. Murray PS!
Robert H. Murray PS)
Beaver Lake Sports |
Meadowbrook/Copper |
Lively Citizen Cent|
Tom Davies Square |
I
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I RV ! SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 2 - WARDS 3 & 4
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| |
_________ [ e
0311 Levack Public Schoo} 1132 288 ! 5 0 5
0312 Levack Public Schoo| 0 124 ] 5 4 2
0321 Onaping Community | 654 132 | 6 0 3
0322 Onaping Community | 0 129 ! 5 3 5
0331 Dowling Citizen Ser} 2269 421 ' 13 17 24
0332 Dowling Citizen Ser| 0 483 ' 24 9 29
0341 Club 50 Chelmsford | 2826 520 ! 26 20 37
0342 Club 50 Chelmsford | 0 604 ! 20 23 27
0351 Chelmsford Communit} 3409 543 ! 31 34 30
0352 Chelmsford Communit! 0 858 ! 26 43 56
0397 Chelmsford CSC | 0 438 ! 8 24 15
0398 Dowling Citizen Cen| 0 256 ' 3 5 18
0399 Tom Davies Square | 0 3 ! 0 1 0
0411 Dr. Edgar Leclair | 5521 591 | 16 24 29
0412 Dr. Edgar Leclair | 0 1024 ! 53 38 51
0413 Dr. Edgar Leclair | 0 749 ! 37 31 27
0421 Grace Family Chruch] 3469 476 ! 45 31 78
0422 Grace Family Chruch| 0 519 | 44 36 68
0431 Elm West Playground| 1107 411 ' 45 36 48
0498 Club accueil age d'| 0 415 ' 9 14 16
0499 Tom Davies Square 0 119 ! 10 8 13
| 9 5 7
|
1
1

]
1
1331 Sudbury North West | 99 21
!
]

GRAND TOTALS 440 406 588
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0511 Confederation SS
0512 Confederation SS
0513 Confederation SS
0514 Confederation SS
0521 Ecole secondaire Ma
0531 Queen Elizabeth II
0541 Club Admical

0551 Pioneer Manor

0561 Elizabeth Cnt Mobil
0598 Confederation SS
0599 Tom Davies Square
0611 Ecole separee St.
0612 Ecole separee St.
0613 Ecole separee St.
0621 Centennial Arena
0622 Centennial Arena
0623 Centennial Arena
0698 Valley East Citizen
0699 Tom Davies Square
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GRAND TOTALS
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25 POLLS
------- 1
0711 Capreol Community C|
0712 Capreol Community C|
0721 Garson Community Ce]
0722 Garson Community Ce!
0723 Garson Community Ce}
0724 Garson Community Ce|
0731 Skead Senior Citize!
0732 Skead Senior Citize!
0741 Falconbridge Com Ce|
0742 Falconbridge Com Ce|
0797 Capreol Citizen Cen)
0798 Garson Citizen Cent!
0799 Tom Davies Square |
0811 St. Charles College]
0812 St. Charles College]
0821 Cyril Varney PS !
0822 Cyril Varney Public]
0831 Ecole separee St. D!
0832 Ecole separee St. Dj
0841 Westmount Community]
0851 Lasalle - Moblie |
0898 Church of the Ascen)
0899 Tom Davies Square |
1341 Markstay-Warren !
1

]

1

I

|
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|
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|
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|
|
|
:
i
]
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
1

1342 St. Charles
GRAND TOTALS
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PRINTED 11/17/06, 10:59 AM PAGE 024.024.01
! ! SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 5 - WARDS 9 & 10
i RV |
EQ G M
GT e €
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SR AA a K PP TS
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' R 0 il 10 L
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36 POLLS D S e I A
0911 Wanup Public School 910 176 2 15 5
0912 Wanup Public School 0 107 1 14 2
0921 Wahnapitae Communit 1430 211 7 40 10
0922 Wahnapitae Communit| 0 234 7 59 12
0931 Ecole separee Notre| 1933 504 20 161 43
0932 Ecole separee Notre 0 263 18 76 15
0941 St. Christopher CS 1221 213 18 25 19
0942 St. Christopher CS 0 209 16 26 9
0951 Countryside Sports | 2186 458 16 62 27
0952 Countryside Sports | 0 455 8 43 41
0961 St. Benedict CSS 1909 291 13 40 26
0962 St. Benedict CSS 0 514 28 59 38
0971 Guhbawin Community 1038 420 20 43 29
0997 Coniston Library 0 286 7 87 37
0998 Countryside Sports | 0 383 19 43 26
0999 Tom Davies Square | 0 38 1 3 3
1001 Lo-ETlen Park SS | 1542 482 27 47 37
1002 Lo-El1len Park SS | 0 265 8 21 26
1011 Wembley PS 12952 574 28 53 50
1012 Wembley PS 0 579 30 68 45
1021 CNIB 1061 431 46 53 42
1031 Lockerby Composite 2200 306 10 26 35
1032 Lockerby Composite 0 579 28 64 51
1041 St. Theresa CS 1335 457 27 38 32
1051 Rumball Terrace 550 156 i 3 10 5
1061 Science North 1654 333 ! 18 50 34
1071 Tom Davies Square 1525 397 ! 23 46 44
1081 SRH /One Eleven Sen 189 100 2 5 8
1091 Rockview/Southwind 115 95 5 10 5
1095 St. Joseph's/Walfor 216 114 3 11 13
1098 Science North 0 346 12 32 37
1099 Tom Davies Square 0 255 8 17 26
1351 French River 522 218 42 101 75
1352 Killarney 326 172 18 65 89
1353 Sudbury South 386 97 8 53 36
1354 Henvy-Wallbridge 80 12 2 4 6
GRAND TOTALS 25280 10730 549 1570 1038

Amended on November 17, 2006 as a result of a revision received from
the Municipality of French River on November 17, 2006.
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 6 - WARDS 11 & 12

[} [}

1 1
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_________ S .
1111 St. Raphael CS | 1970 248 ! 42 23
1112 St. Raphael CS ! 0 592 | 115 60
1121 Royal Canadian Leg | 2572 358 ] 54 41
1122 Royal Canadian Leg | 0 363 ! 51 42
1131 Pius XII CS | 2857 447 ! 62 58
1132 Pius XII CS ! 0 668 ! 92 67
1141 Ecole separee St. P} 1932 477 ! 76 48
1142 Ecole separee St. P| 0 374 i 53 28
1151 Westmount Retiremen! 1304 204 ! 27 9
1152 Westmount Retiremen| 0 494 ! 96 49
1161 Finnish Rest Home | 259 138 ! 7 5
1171 Extendicare Falconb| 177 72 ! 0 3
1198 Carmichael Communit] 0 381 ! 53 56
1199 Tom Davies Square ! 0 112 | 13 17
1211 Marymount Academy | 2175 278 d 40 26
1212 Marymount Academy | 0 164 ! 20 14
1221 Red Oak Villa ! 577 309 ! 32 22
1231 Ecole secondaire Sa] 2627 329 ' 20 12
1232 Ecole secondaire Sa| 0 390 ! 31 15
1241 Club Amical i 2634 432 ! 64 40
1242 Club Amical ' 0 615 ! 113 48
1251 St. Andrew's CS I 2441 516 ' 82 43
1252 St. Andrew's CS ! 0 513 ! 102 44
1261 Royal Canadian Legi! 260 73 ! 11 9
1271 Hillside Park | 75 29 ! 0 1
1298 Club Amical ! 0 282 ' 22 15
1299 Tom Davies Square | 0 203 ' 23 13

I [}

I |
GRAND TOTALS ! 21860 9061 ! 1301 808
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 7 - WARDS 1 & 4
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19 POLLS D S Acc

0111 Trinity Evangelical 1593 496
0121 Caruso Club 1438 549
0131 Gatchell Senior PS 1353 451
0141 Ecole Publique Hele| 1327 653

0151 Corpus Christi CS | 1878 852
0161 St. Francis CS 1073 381
0171 Royal Canadian Leg 1331 677
0181 Extended York/ICAN 304 83
0191 Patambro Plc/Breeze| 53 42
0198 Delki Dozzi Memoria| 0 212
0199 Tom Davies Square 0 120
0411 DOr. Edgar Leclair 5521 591

1

I

I

I
0412 Dr. Edgar Leclair | 0 1024
0413 Dr. Edgar Leclair
0421 Grace Family Chruch! 3469 476

o COOOOCOODOOOOCOOOOoOODOOOO

0422 Grace Family Chruch] 0 519

0431 ETm West Playground| 1107 411

0498 Club accueil age d'| 0 415

0499 Tom Davies Square | 0 119
|

GRAND TOTALS | 20447 8820
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 8 - WARDS 2 & 3
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26 POLLS D S ! Acc

1

___________________ R
0211 McClelland CC 1884 411 ) 0
0212 McClelland CC 0 423 ' 0
0221 Lively Citizen Ser 2472 330 | 0
0222 Lively Citizen Ser 0 711 ! 0
0231 T.M Davies Communit 4001 945 | 0
0232 T.M Davies Communit 0 873 ! 0
0241 Robert H. Murray PS 1820 229 ' 0
0242 Robert H. Murray PS 0 353 ' 0
0251 Beaver Lake Sports | 471 147 ! 0
0261 Meadowbrook/Copper | 163 105 ! 0
0298 Lively Citizen Cent! 0 594 | 0
0299 Tom Davies Square | 0 54 ' 0
0311 Levack Public Schoo} 1132 288 | 0
0312 Levack Public Schoo) 0 124 ' 0
0321 Onaping Community | 654 132 ! 0
0322 Onaping Community | 0 129 ' 0
0331 Dowling Citizen Ser| 2269 421 i 0
0332 Dowling Citizen Ser| 0 483 : 0
0341 Club 50 Chelmsford | 2826 520 ! 0
0342 Club 50 Chelmsford | 0 604 ! 0
0351 Chelmsford Communit} 3409 543 ' 0
0352 Chelmsford Communit| 0 858 J 0
0397 Chelmsford CSC ! 0 438 ! 0
0398 Dowiing Citizen Cen| 0 256 ' 0
0399 Tom Davies Square | 0 3 ' 0
1371 Sudbury North West | 20 0 ! 0

§ ]

i i
GRAND TOTALS 121121 9974 ! 0
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24 POLLS

GRAND TOTALS

Confederation SS
Confederation SS
Confederation SS
Confederation SS
Ecole secondaire Ma
Queen Elizabeth II
Club Admical
Pioneer Manor
Elizabeth Cnt Mobil
Confederation SS
Tom Davies Square
Capreol Community C
Capreol Community C
Garson Community Ce
Garson Community Ce!
Garson Community Ce!
Garson Community Ce]
Skead Senior Citize)
Skead Senior Citize]
Falconbridge Com Ce|
Falconbridge Com Ce|
Capreol Citizen Cen|
Garson Citizen Cent!
Tom Davies Square
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 10 - WARD 6
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________ SV [
0611 Ecole separee St. J} 5133 958 | 0
0612 Ecole separee St. J) 0 674 ! 0
0613 Ecole separee St. J) 0 299 ! 0
0621 Centennial Arena | 5389 799 ! 0
0622 Centennial Arena | 0 600 1 0
0623 Centennial Arena | 0 703 ! 0
0698 Valley East Citizen|] 0 737 ! 0
0699 Tom Davies Square | 0 24 . ! 0

[} 1

[} 3
GRAND TOTALS | 10522 4794 ! 0
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 11 - WARDS 8 & 12
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_________ boommeem o [
0811 St. Charles College}] 2366 509 ! 3 18
0812 St. Charles College| 0 495 | 7 11
0821 Cyril Varney PS | 3098 671 | 8 26
0822 Cyril Varney Public| 0 460 ! 4 16
0831 Ecole separee St. D} 2990 471 | 12 15
0832 Ecole separee St. D} 0 552 i 9 20
0841 Westmount Community| 1036 430 ! 5 12
0851 Lasalle - Moblie | 89 61 | 0 0
0898 Church of the Ascen 0 371 1 3 3
0899 Tom Davies Square | 0 61 ! 0 0
1211 Marymount Academy | 2175 278 ! 5 9
1212 Marymount Academy | 0 164 | 2 5
1221 Red Oak Villa ! 577 309 ! 3 2
1231 Ecole secondaire Sa} 2627 329 ! 9 8
1232 Ecole secondaire Saj 0 390 ! 8 14
1241 Club Amical | 2634 432 | 9 18
1242 Club Amical ! 0 615 | 8 19
1251 St. Andrew's CS L2441 516 ! 4 19
1252 St. Andrew's CS ! 0 513 ' 7 16
1261 Royal Canadian Legi} 260 73 ! 1 2
1271 Hillside Park | 75 29 / 0 0
1298 Club Amical ! 0 282 ! 5 0
1299 Tom Davies Square | 0 203 ! 4 2
[} [}
1 1
GRAND TOTALS 1 20368 8214 ! 116 235
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 12 - WARDS 9, 10, AND 11
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[} I
_________ Dmee oo b eees
0911 Wanup Public School] 910 176 ! 0
0912 Wanup Public School] 0 107 : 0
0921 Wahnapitae Communit] 1430 211 : 0
0922 Wahnapitae Communit] 0 234 ! 0
0931 Ecole separee Notre] 1933 504 ! 0
0932 Ecole separee Notre| 0 263 ! 0
0941 St. Christopher CS | 1221 213 ! 0
0942 St. Christopher CS |} 0 209 ! 0
0951 Countryside Sports | 2186 458 ! 0
0952 Countryside Sports | 0 455 ) 0
0961 St. Benedict CSS | 1909 291 ' 0
0962 St. Benedict CSS | 0 514 ! 0
0971 Guhbawin Community | 1038 420 ! 0
0997 Coniston Library | 0 286 ' 0
0998 Countryside Sports | 0 383 ' 0
0999 Tom Davies Square | 0 38 ' 0
1001 Lo-Ellen Park SS | 1542 482 ! 0
1002 Lo-Ellen Park SS | 0 265 ! 0
1011 WembTey PS I 2952 574 ! 0
1012 Wembley PS ' 0 579 ! 0
1021 CNIB i 1061 431 ! 0
1031 Lockerby Composite | 2200 306 | 0
1032 Lockerby Composite | 0 579 ! 0
1041 St. Theresa CS I 1335 457 ! 0
1051 Rumball Terrace ! 550 156 ! 0
1061 Science North ! 1654 333 ! 0
1071 Tom Davies Square | 1525 397 | 0
1081 SRH /One Eleven Sen! 189 100 | 0
1091 Rockview/Southwind | 115 95 ! 0
1095 St. Joseph's/Walfor| 216 114 ! 0
1098 Science North ' 0 346 | 0
1099 Tom Davies Square | 0 255 ! 0
1111 St. Raphael CS 11970 248 ! 0
1112 St. Raphael (S ! 0 592 ! 0
1121 Royal Canadian Leg | 2572 358 ' 0
1122 Royal Canadian Leg | 0- 363 ! 0
1131 Pjus XII CS | 2857 447 ! 0
1132 Pius XII CS ! 0 668 ! 0
1141 Ecole separee St. P! 1932 477 | 0
1142 Ecole separee St. P| 0 374 | 0
1151 Westmount Retiremen| 1304 204 ! 0
1152 Westmount Retiremen! 0 494 ' 0
1161 Finnish Rest Home | 259 138 ! 0
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 12 - WARDS 9, 10, AND 11
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_________ R [
1171 Extendicare Falconb] 177 72 !
1198 Carmichael Communit} 0 381 |
1199 Tom Davies Square 0 112 !
|
|
{

GRAND TOTALS 35037 15159
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45 POLLS

0422
0431
0498
0499
1361

Caruso Club
Gatchell Senior PS
Ecole Publique Hele
Corpus Christi €S
St. Francis CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Extended York/ICAN
Palambro Plc/Breeze
Delki Dozzi Memoria
Tom Davies Square
McClelland CC
McClelland CC
Lively Citizen Ser
Lively Citizen Ser
T.M Davies Communit|
T.M Davies Communit]
Robert H. Murray PS!
Robert H. Murray PS|
Beaver Lake Sports |
Meadowbrook/Copper |
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Lively Citizen Cent
Tom Davies Square
Levack Public Schoo|
Levack Public Schoo)|
Onaping Community
Onaping Community
Dowling Citizen Ser]
Dowling Citizen Ser|
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Club 50 Chelmsford |
Chelmsford Communit|
Chelmsford Communit]
Chelmsford CSC !
Dowling Citizen Cen|
Tom Davies Square |
Dr. Edgar Leclair

1

i

1

Dr. Edgar Leclair
Dr. Edgar Leclair
Grace Family Chruch|
Grace Family Chruch|
Elm West Playground]
Club accueil age d'|
Tom Davies Square
Sudbury West
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GRAND TOTALS 41704 18846
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CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 5 - WARDS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12
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1 ]
__________ G
0711 Capreol Community C}! 3442 475 | 28 23 14 31
0712 Capreol Community C; ] 621 ' 44 33 22 53
0721 Garson Community Ce! 5757 532 : 76 30 30 57
0722 Garson Community Ce} 0 561 | 64 35 28 48
0723 Garson Community Ce] 0 507 ! 44 14 20 33
0724 Garson Community Ce! 0 280 ! 25 13 11 27
0731 Skead Senior Citize; 651 119 | 14 9 5 12
0732 Skead Senior Citize] 0 118 ! 8 7 5 5
0741 Falconbridge Com Ce| 594 59 ! 3 2 0 1
0742 Falconbridge Com Ce} 0 180 ' 3 7 2 4
0797 Capreol Citizen Cen) 0 322 ' 10 9 2 8
0798 Garson Citizen Cent! 0 344 ! 24 13 13 27
0799 Tom Davies Square | 0 17 ! 0 0 0 0
0811 St. Charles College}] 2366 509 ! 62 24 28 35
0812 St. Charles College} 0 495 1 48 19 23 35
0821 Cyril Varney PS I 3098 671 t 103 30 56 83
0822 Cyril Varney Public) 0 460 ' 74 20 37 52
0831 Ecole separee St. D} 2990 471 ! 65 28 34 52
0832 Ecole separee St. D! 0 552 ! 102 47 43 72
0841 Westmount Community! 1036 430 ! 34 16 23 32
0851 Lasalle - Moblie | 89 61 ! 30 11 16 26
0898 Church of the Ascen|] 0 371 ! 60 27 28 43
0899 Tom Davies Square | 0 61 ' 4 2 3 3
0911 Wanup Public School] 910 176 ! 7 6 5 9
0912 Wanup Public School! 0 107 ' 9 3 1 5
0921 Wahnapitae Communit] 1430 211 | 26 14 7 25
0922 Wahnapitae Communit] 0 234 d 31 4 10 19
0931 Ecole separee Notre! 1933 504 ! 117 22 24 49
0932 Ecole separee Notre) 0 263 ! 56 9 7 28
0941 St. Christopher CS | 1221 213 ! 16 11 13 13
0942 St. Christopher CS | 0 209 ! 22 18 8 18
0951 Countryside Sports | 2186 458 ! 23 11 17 14
0952 Countryside Sports | 0 455 ' 13 9 6 10
0961 St. Benedict CSS | 1909 291 ! 13 3 6 5
0962 St. Benedict CSS | 0 514 ! 22 17 15 19
0971 Guhbawin Community | 1038 420 ! 12 9 9 8
0997 Coniston Library | 0 286 ! 51 11 3 18
0998 Countryside Sports | 0 383 ! 19 8 11 8
0999 Tom Davies Square | 0 38 ! 2 1 1 1
1001 Lo-El1en Park SS ! 1542 482 ! 11 8 5 8
1002 Lo-E11en Park SS | 0 265 i 13 6 6 6
1011 Wembley PS I 2952 574 ! 28 13 14 17
1012 Wembley PS ! 0 579 ! 23 11 13 19
1021 CNIB | 1061 431 d 13 12 9 13
1031 Lockerby Composite | 2200 306 ! 17 11 7 10
1032 Lockerby Composite | 0 579 ! 24 12 17 13
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1271
1298
1299

St. Theresa CS
Rumball Terrace
Science North

Tom Davies Square
SRH /One Eleven Sen
Rockview/Southwind
St. Joseph's/Walfor
Science North

Tom Davies Square
St. Raphael CS

St. Raphael CS
Royal Canadian Leg
Royal Canadian Leg
Pius XII CS

Pius XII CS

Ecole separee St. P|
Ecole separee St. P}
Westmount Retiremen|
Westmount Retiremen|
Finnish Rest Home |
Extendicare Falconb|
Carmichael Communit!
Tom Davies Square
Marymount Academy
Marymount Academy
Red Qak Villa

Ecole secondaire Sa
Ecole secondaire Sa
Club Amical

St. Andrew's CS

St. Andrew's CS
Royal Canadian Legi
Hillside Park

Club Amical

Tom Davies Square

GRAND TOTALS
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_________ . [
0511 Confederation SS | 6491 468 ! 0
0512 Confederation SS | 0 869 ' 0
0513 Confederation SS | 0 484 ! 0
0514 Confederation SS ) 0 703 ! 0
0521 Ecole secondaire Ma) 1415 413 ! 0
0531 Queen Elizabeth II | 967 267 ! 0
0541 Club Admical ' 497 217 ! 0
0551 Pioneer Manor ' 366 152 ! 0
0561 ETizabeth Cnt Mobil! 128 21 ! 0
0598 Confederation SS | 0 372 ' 0
0599 Tom Davies Square ! 0 99 ! 0
0611 Ecole separee St. J! 5133 958 ! 0
0612 Ecole separee St. J} 0 674 ! 0
0613 Ecole separee St. J} 0 299 ! 0
0621 Centennial Arena | 5389 799 | 0
0622 Centennial Arena | 0 600 ' 0
0623 Centennial Arena | 0 703 ! 0
0698 Valley East Citizen) 0 737 ! 0
0699 Tom Davies Square | 0 24 ! 0
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GRAND TOTALS | 20386 8859 ! 0





